Apellido

Alomar Nuevo
Alvarez Guerrero
Antonelli

Bruccieri

Cadima Delgadillo
campuris

Ciz

Coloccia

Cricca

DE LOS SANTOS
Dumoén

Echevarria Beldomenico

Ferrari

Funes
gonzalez
Harris
lamaison
Latallade
Latuf

Luna

Mamani Lopez
Marquez
martin

Montes De Oca
rimaro

Saleme

Tozzi

Zabaleta

Nombres

Juan Ignacio
Micaela

Lihuen Eugenia
Maria Carla
William

melisa

Tamara Ailen
Franco

Ramiro Joaquin
PABLO

Elias

Josefina Pilar
Constanza
Jennifer

nadia

German
marcela lucia
Luciano
Marianela
Jonatan Joel Ernesto
Rocio

julieta

agustina laura
Celina

valeria

Maria Cecilia
Noelia
Florencia

Numero de alumno
55837/6
58736/5
57633/4
54336/4
55951/8
60031/6
58452/5
57778/1
57797/4
55570/7
60050/0
59396/9
55184 /1
59865/8
55850/3
56946/4
52946/8
59947/9
59124/5
56458/3
59959/4
541447
56921/5
59828/3
59150/8
56738/8
55158/8
59847/6

2doParcial7/715

T-1,4yTeoria

Desaprobado
9,Prom:9

9, Prom:9
9, Prom: 8

Desaprobado

6, Prom: 6

Desaprobado

9,5 Prom: 8

15/07/2015
Desaprobado
4 9, Prom: 8

4 75 Prom: 8

4 Desaprobado

4
4

4
4
7,5

4 Desaprobado



